RANG

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Trophée de France - Finale nationale

Tour 7
EQUIPE
GARDA-FLIP
PELOUX

Mme CAUCHOIS VIVES

GOUMARD

Mme COUGNAUD

Mme AMATHIEU

ROLLAND

Mme SIBERT

POITOU

BAILLEAU

Mme TROCHU

Mme HEDOUIN

GAYON

BERINGER

Mme BOSC

BOUILLERET

LEBRUN DUROCHAT

Mme SINGER

SORET

JEANPETIT

BERTHEAU

PIQUET

08/06/2025

®© 15:05

o)
)

TOUR

11,70

14,70

15,37

8,30

12,31

16,55

5,30

7,69

4,63

12,31

12,90

3,45

7,69

12,61

7,10

12,61

7,39

8,95

11,05

7,39

10,00

12,01

23 équipes

BONUS

12,65

11,99

10,89

10,56

10,56

8,36

190

8,47

9,90

7,48

6,16

5,83

5,94

6,16

3,19

2,75

4,84

4,29

2,42

3,08

3,85

0,66

CUMUL

114,79

100,22

95,37

92,67

91,73

90,73

86,39

85,87

83,06

80,44

78,44

75,70

74,09

72,38

69,82

69,36

68,91

59,61

59,33

58,73

56,60

54,40


Comité DS
Texte surligné 


RANG EQUIPE TOUR BONUS CUMUL

23 Mme MALDACKER 7,99 1,65 53,04



