

Trophée de France - Finale nationale

Tour 7 •  08/06/2025 •  15:05 •  23 équipes

RANG	ÉQUIPE	TOUR	BONUS	CUMUL
1	GARDA-FLIP	11,70	12,65	114,79
2	PELOUX	14,70	11,99	100,22
3	Mme CAUCHOIS VIVES	15,37	10,89	95,37
4	GOUMARD	8,30	10,56	92,67
5	Mme COUGNAUD	12,31	10,56	91,73
6	Mme AMATHIEU	16,55	8,36	90,73
7	ROLLAND	5,30	9,90	86,39
8	Mme SIBERT	7,69	8,47	85,87
9	POITOU	4,63	9,90	83,06
10	BAILLEAU	12,31	7,48	80,44
11	Mme TROCHU	12,90	6,16	78,44
12	Mme HEDOUIN	3,45	5,83	75,70
13	GAYON	7,69	5,94	74,09
14	BERINGER	12,61	6,16	72,38
15	Mme BOSC	7,10	3,19	69,82
16	BOUILLERET	12,61	2,75	69,36
17	LEBRUN DUROCHAT	7,39	4,84	68,91
18	Mme SINGER	8,95	4,29	59,61
19	SORET	11,05	2,42	59,33
20	JEANPETIT	7,39	3,08	58,73
21	BERTHEAU	10,00	3,85	56,60
22	PIQUET	12,01	0,66	54,40

RANG	ÉQUIPE	TOUR	BONUS	CUMUL
23	Mme MALDACKER	7,99	1,65	53,04